Town of Thompson's Station Utility Board Meeting Agenda February 26, 2020 6:00 p.m.

Call Meeting To Order

1. Consideration Of The Minutes Of The January 15, 2020 Utility Board Meeting.

Documents:

ITEM 1 UB MINUTES 01_15_20.PDF

- 2. System Operator's Update:
- 3. I & I Update:
- 4. Hill Property Drip Field Construction Update:

5. Endorsement Of Barge Design Solutions Professional Service Agreement For The Regional Wastewater Treatment Plant, MBR (Membrane Bio-Reactor) Design Project And Upgrades:

Documents:

ITEM 5 - REGIONAL_WWTP_CONTRACT_COVER_LETTER.PDF ITEM 5 - BARGE DESIGN PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT WWTP_DRAFT_CONTRACT_FEB2020.PDF

6. Endorsement Of An Ordinance 2020-XX: Wastewater Capacity Reservation System And An Ordinance Of The Town Of Thompson's Station, Tennessee To Amend Title 18 (Ordinance No. 10-XX Pursuant To Title 18, Chapter 1, Regarding Reservation Policy Wastewater Capacity):

Documents:

ITEM 6 - BARGE WASTEWATER CAPACITY RESERVATION SYSTEM MEMORANDUM.PDF

Adjourn

This meeting will be held at 6:00 p.m. at the Thompson's Station Community Center 1555 Thompson's Station Rd West